
 
 

 

Campionato  Italiano di società di corsa su strada km 10 master  2017 
 

 

Uomini 

1 PR568 Atletica Casone Noceto 330 10 

2 BS304 Atletica di Lumezzane C.S.P. 250 10 

3 GE111 Cambiaso Risso Running Team Genova 241 10 

4 BO023 Atletica Avis Castel San Pietro 224 10 

5 LU351 G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane 222 10 

6 BS562 Atletica  Paratico 209 10 

7 BA502 ASD Montedoro Noci 189 10 

8 BA723 SSD A.R.L. Dynamyk Fitness 168 10 

9 BO124 Atletica Castenaso Celtic Druid 136 10 

10 BG472 Runners Bergamo 116 10 

11 TO047 ASD Borgaretto  75 72 10 

12 SP040 Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra 66 10 

13 BG223 Atletica  Valle Brembana 59 10 

14 VA451 Atletica  Verbano 59 10 

15 GE140 Delta Spedizioni 57 10 

16 VA168 Amatori Atletica Casorate Sempione 54 10 

17 BS243 Atletica Rebo Gussago 53 10 

18 MI265 Road Runners Club Milano 44 10 

19 MI352 Euroatletica  2002 41 10 

20 AT003 ASD Brancaleone Asti 22 10 

21 MI552 G. S. Montestella 18 10 

22 PR064 G. P. Quadrifoglio 10 10 

23 MI665 QT8-run 77 9 

24 PR436 Circolo Minerva ASD 65 9 

25 MI102 P. B.M. Bovisio Masciago 51 9 

26 CA129 ASD Sulcis Atletica Carbonia 30 9 

27 BG134 Atletica La Torre 29 9 

28 CO548 S. E. V. Valmadrera 21 8 

29 GE456 ASD  Podistica  Peralto Genova 20 8 

30 MI311 Azzurra Garbagnate Milanese 8 8 

31 FI021 Atletica Castello 101 7 

32 BS521 Free Zone 97 7 

33 BA082 Atletica Tommaso Assi  Trani 64 7 

34 BG135 Gruppo Alpinistico  Vertovese 64 7 

35 SO111 G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio 63 7 

36 VC045 Atletica  Valsesia 37 7 

37 BS341 FG. Atletica Falegnameria Guerrini 23 7 

38 BS688 Atletica Brescia Marathon 16 7 



39 CO690 G. S. A. Cometa 9 7 

40 AL026 G. P. Solvay 7 7 

41 BG339 Bigacc de Ela 7 7 

42 BG869 Atletica CRAL Banco Popolare 7 7 

43 VA251 G. S. Marathon Max 7 7 

44 CR554 Marathon Cremona 66 6 

45 CA253 Isolarun 32 6 

46 BG146 Running Torre de’  Roveri 6 6 

47 BG689 ASD Atletica Sarnico 6 6 

48 BS256 Padile Running  Team 6 6 

49 BS657 Corrintime 6 6 

50 TN102 Atletica Valli di Non e Sole 117 5 

51 CA239 ASD Cagliari Atletica Leggera 30 5 

52 SO114 GS C.S.I. Morbegno 28 5 

53 IM333 Marathon Club  Imperia 22 5 

54 BG166 GS Avis Treviglio G. Brusaferri 12 5 

55 BG282 Atletica Castel Rozzone 12 5 

56 MI404 G. S.  Zeloforamagno 9 5 

57 BG005 Atletica  Presezzo 5 5 

58 BS707 Running Cazzago San Martino 5 5 

59 CS361 Cosenza K42 5 5 

60 CA211 Cagliari Marathon Club 123 4 

61 MI095 Daini Carate Brianza 56 4 

62 VA608 Runners Varese 25 4 

63 CO828 Team OTC SSD arl 19 4 

64 FG299 ASD Daunia Running 9 4 

65 MI075 Atletica Cinisello 5 4 

66 AL007 Atletica Novese 4 4 

67 BS183 C. S. San Rocchino 80 3 

68 RE106 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior 76 3 

69 BG606 Fo’  di Pe 26 3 

70 PN528 Atletica Edilmarket Sandrin 26 3 

71 BG300 Atletica  Treviglio 3 3 

72 BG425 Medirun CUS  Bergamo 3 3 

73 BS377 Atletica Bedizzole 3 3 

74 CO208 Atletica Lecco Colombo Costruzioni 3 3 

75 PO149 ASD Atletica  Prato 3 3 

76 SV021 Atletica Cairo 3 3 

77 VA051 G.S. Maratoneti Cassano Magnago 3 3 

78 MO459 Atletica mds Panariagroup ASD 59 2 

79 CH018 ASD Runners Chieti 49 2 

80 TN500 Atletica  Valle di Cembra 48 2 

81 CN008 ASD Atletica Alba 45 2 

82 ME591 ASD  Podistica Messina 37 2 

83 MC025 Atletica  Potenza  Picena 30 2 

84 VB055 GAV Gruppo Atletica Verbania  27 2 

85 CN004 ASD Dragonero 25 2 

86 SP234 Spezia Marathon dlf 24 2 

87 NN001 Italia 23 2 

88 CO012 U.S. San Maurizio 16 2 

89 BS274 G. P. Pellegrinelli 15 2 



90 BG726 Romano Running 14 2 

91 MI307 C.B.A. Cinisello Balsamo Atletica 14 2 

92 MC001 CUS Camerino ASD 12 2 

93 RA003 Atletica Mameli Ravenna 11 2 

94 VA119 O.S.A. Saronno Libertas 9 2 

95 NO023 G.S. Castellania Gozzano 8 2 

96 RE128 Atletica Reggio  ASD 8 2 

97 TO001 CUS  Torino 6 2 

98 BG420 Marathon Team Bergamo 2 2 

99 BG841 Gruppo Sportivo Alpini Sovere 2 2 

100 BS278 Atletica Carpenedolo 2 2 

101 BS319 Atletica Rodengo Saiano 2 2 

102 CO443 A.S. Canturina Polisportiva San Marco 2 2 

103 CO790 Team  Pasturo ASD 2 2 

104 CR524 Soresina Running Club 2 2 

105 CR810 ASD Nuova  Virtus Crema 2 2 

106 MI211 Polisportiva Novate 2 2 

107 MI507 Atletica C.R.A.  Italtel 2 2 

108 MI638 Happy Runner Club 2 2 

109 PV850 ASD G.P. Garlaschese 2 2 

110 PR068 CUS  Parma 39 1 

111 FI004 G. S.  Il Fiorino 38 1 

112 PD131 Fiamme Oro Padova 38 1 

113 TO076 Polisportiva Novatletica Chieri 38 1 

114 AL001 Atletica Alessandria 32 1 

115 NA033 ASD  International Security Service 32 1 

116 AO001 Atletica Cogne Aosta 31 1 

117 GE133 Atletica Due  Perle 30 1 

118 VT514 Atletica Di Marco Sport 30 1 

119 MI374 US A. Casati Atletica 29 1 

120 RM232 Romatletica Footworks Salaria 29 1 

121 BL009 Athletic Club Firex Belluno 28 1 

122 FM020 A. Podistica  Valtenna 28 1 

123 NO054 Atletica  Palzola 28 1 

124 AV011 ASD Montemiletto Team Runners 27 1 

125 TV352 Atletica San Biagio 27 1 

126 VE512 GS  Tortellini Voltan Martellago 27 1 

127 CN012 ASD Atletica Carmagnola 26 1 

128 MI646 ASD Amici dello Sport Podistico 26 1 

129 FM018 A. Podistica Avis Mobilificio Lattanzi 25 1 

130 IM034 A. Pro San Pietro Sanremo 25 1 

131 ME471 ASD Marathon Club Taormina 24 1 

132 PN039 Atletica Brugnera PN Friulintagli 23 1 

133 PV110 Atletica Cento Torri  Pavia 23 1 

134 MI074 Atletica U.S. Nervianese  1919 22 1 

135 BG658 Atletica Marathon Almenno  S.S. 21 1 

136 RN037 G.S.  Atletica  75 Cattolica 20 1 

137 BG351 GS A. Marinelli Comenduno 19 1 

138 VI660 Vicenza Marathon 19 1 

139 SO583 G. P. Rupe Magna 15 1 

140 TN139 S. S. Tenno 15 1 



141 CO444 G.S. Avis Oggiono 13 1 

142 AP051 S. P. Offida ASD 10 1 

143 CO167 O.S.A. Organizzazione Sportiva Alpinisti 10 1 

144 TO015 Atletica Canavesana 10 1 

145 AL028 Acquirunners 9 1 

146 MI276 G.P.  I Gamber de Cuncuress 7 1 

147 BZ058 A.S.C.  Berg 6 1 

148 MN406 Atletica Rigoletto 5 1 

149 BS191 U. S. Serle 4 1 

150 TN540 Polisportiva Giudicarie Esteriori 3 1 

151 BG511 Atletica Valle  Imagna 2 1 

152 VA121 Pro Patria A.R.C.  Busto Arsizio 2 1 

153 AL012 GSD Sai Frecce Bianche Podismo 1 1 

154 AN018 Atletica Amatori Osimo 1 1 

155 AP007 Mezzofondo Club Ascoli 1 1 

156 AR060 U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica 1 1 

157 AT005 dlf Dopolavoro Ferroviario 1 1 

158 AT014 ASD Gate-Cral  INPS 1 1 

159 BA700 ASD Nadir on the Road  Putignano 1 1 

160 BG036 Atletica Saletti 1 1 

161 BG236 La Recastello Radici Group 1 1 

162 BG237 G. S. Orezzo 1 1 

163 BG353 Pool Soc. Atletica Alta  Valseriana 1 1 

164 BG479 G. S. Orobie 1 1 

165 BG584 Polisportiva  Villese 1 1 

166 BG594 Club Pantera Rosa 1 1 

167 BG705 Atletica e Podistica Polisportiva Bottanuco 1 1 

168 BG747 Atletica Dalmine Educando 1 1 

169 BG754 Altitude Race 1 1 

170 BG772 ASD Atletica Stezzano 1 1 

171 BG795 Bergamo Stars Atletica 1 1 

172 BG826 ASD Runners  Valcalepio 1 1 

173 BS179 Atletica Lonato LEM  Italia 1 1 

174 BS364 G.S. Atletica Rezzato 1 1 

175 BS538 Atletica Gavardo  ’90  Libertas 1 1 

176 BS545 Atletica Franciacorta 1 1 

177 BS660 Arieni Team 1 1 

178 BS684 Atletica Concesio  2009 1 1 

179 BS692 ASD  CUS Brescia 1 1 

180 BS717 Runners Capriolese 1 1 

181 BS769 Libertas Vallesabbia 1 1 

182 BS777 ESC SSD srl Europa S.C. 1 1 

183 BS832 Running Tweet Team 1 1 

184 CH135 ASD  Podistica San Salvo 1 1 

185 CH177 ASD  I Lupi d’Abruzzo 1 1 

186 CN017 G.S.R. Ferrero  ASD 1 1 

187 CN048 ASD  Podistica Castagnitese 1 1 

188 CO375 Atletica Fri.ma.s. 1 1 

189 CO527 Atletica  42195  Blu Frida 1 1 

190 CO546 U.S. Albatese  ASD 1 1 

191 CO751 Free Runners Lecco 1 1 



192 CR209 Polisportiva Spinese Atletica 1 1 

193 CR340 G. T. A. Crema 1 1 

194 CR733 Triathlon Cremona Stradivari  1 1 

195 GR065 Atletica Grosseto Banca  TEMA 1 1 

196 MC008 S. E. F. Macerata 1 1 

197 ME158 ASD  Polisportiva Milazzo 1 1 

198 ME735 ASD  Proform ME Road Runners 1 1 

199 MI031 Polisportiva Dimensione Sport Turbigo 1 1 

200 MI071 B. R. C. Castiglione d’Adda 1 1 

201 MI080 Atletica Riccardi Milano  1946 1 1 

202 MI116 G.S.A. Brugherio 1 1 

203 MI215 U.S. San Vittore Olona  1906 1 1 

204 MI218 Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1 1 

205 MI403 Martesana Corse 1 1 

206 MI419 Atletica  Vignate 1 1 

207 MI469 G. P. Casalese 1 1 

208 MI513 TTC – Top Training Club 1 1 

209 MI695 Verde  Pisello Group Milano 1 1 

210 MI700 Gruppo Podistico Melzo ASD 1 1 

211 MI741 I Bocia Verano Brianza 1 1 

212 MN866 Gruppo San Pio X 1 1 

213 MO203 Atletica Cibeno 1 1 

214 MS399 Stracarrara 1 1 

215 MT567 Running Matera 1 1 

216 NA992 Caivano Runners 1 1 

217 NO010 ASD Atletica  Trecate 1 1 

218 OR246 Atletica Solarussa 1 1 

219 PI144 ASD La Galla  Pontedera Atletica 1 1 

220 PN527 Atletica Aviano 1 1 

221 PR504 Folgore Team  Paracadutisti 1 1 

222 PR528 Ballotta Camp 1 1 

223 PR533 Parmarathon ASD 1 1 

224 PV599 Atletica  Pavese 1 1 

225 PV619 Tempo  Impegnato Atletica Tidiesse 1 1 

226 PV725 Raschiani Triathlon Pavese 1 1 

227 PZ035 Club Atletico Lauria Sedas 1 1 

228 RA002 G.P.A.  Lughesina 1 1 

229 RM050 S.S. Lazio Atletica Leggera 1 1 

230 RS033 ASD Running Evolution 1 1 

231 SA146 ASD Atletica  Isaura Valle dell’Irno 1 1 

232 SV019 Atletica Varazze 1 1 

233 SV202 ASD Albenga Runners 1 1 

234 TA408 A.S. Podistica Taras 1 1 

235 TE063 Gruppo Podistico Amatori Teramo SSD 1 1 

236 VA193 G. A. P. Saronno 1 1 

237 VA394 Atletica G.S. Miotti Arcisate 1 1 

238 VB040 Avis Marathon Verbania 1 1 

239 VC012 A. Atletica Candelo 1 1 

240 VC017 G.S. Splendor Cossato 1 1 

241 VR761 Atletica  Insieme New Foods VR 1 1 

242 VR835 ASD Team km Sport 1 1 



243 VV351 Atletica Vibo Valentia 1 1 

 

Donne 

1 GE111 Cambiaso Risso Running Team Genova 259 8 

2 BS304 Atletica di Lumezzane  C.S.P. 243 8 

3 BS562 Atletica  Paratico 204 8 

4 PR568 Atletica Casone Noceto 194 8 

5 PN527 Atletica Aviano 148 8 

6 MI265 Road Runners Club Milano 147 8 

7 RA094 Atletica  85 Faenza 120 8 

8 PR436 Circolo Minerva ASD 77 7 

9 BG472 Runners Bergamo 144 6 

10 BG135 Gruppo Alpinistico Vertovese 101 6 

11 BS688 Atletica Brescia Marathon 86 6 

12 AT003 ASD Brancaleone Asti 71 6 

13 TO047 ASD Borgaretto  75 54 6 

14 FI021 Atletica Castello 150 5 

15 VA451 Atletica Verbano 77 5 

16 SP040 Pro Avis Castelnuovo Magra 61 5 

17 IM333 Marathon Club  Imperia 60 5 

18 VA168 Amatori Atletica Casorate Sempione 35 5 

19 LU164 G. S. Lammari 138 4 

20 RE106 Calcestruzzi Corradini Excelsior 122 4 

21 PR064 G. P. Quadrifoglio 75 4 

22 AL026 G. P. Solvay 70 4 

23 MI552 G. S. Montestella 44 4 

24 CO548 S.E.V.  Valmadrera 40 4 

25 BS521 Free Zone 38 4 

26 BS341 FG Atletica Falegnameria Guerrini 29 4 

27 GE140 Delta Spedizioni 28 4 

28 BG223 Atletica Valle Brembana 8 4 

29 RE128 Atletica Reggio  ASD 96 3 

30 BS243 Atletica Rebo Gussago 90 3 

31 MI102 P.B.M. Bovisio Masciago 73 3 

32 CO280 A.L.S. Cremella 59 3 

33 GE456 ASD  Podistica  Peralto Genova 30 3 

34 BA082 Atletica Tommaso Assi  Trani 26 3 

35 BS256 Padile Running Team 21 3 

36 BG134 Atletica La Torre 3 3 

37 MI352 Euroatletica  2002 3 3 

38 SO111 G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio 45 2 

39 ME591 ASD  Podistica Messina 33 2 

40 MI311 Azzurra Garbagnate Milanese 31 2 

41 CH018 ASD Runners Chieti 29 2 

42 SV021 Atletica Cairo 24 2 

43 PO149 ASD Atletica  Prato 19 2 

44 BS179 Atletica Lonato LEM  Italia 18 2 

45 VC045 Atletica Valsesia 15 2 

46 CA129 ASD Sulcis Atletica Carbonia 14 2 

47 CO262 Athletic Team Lario 2 2 

48 CO208 Atletica Lecco Colombo Costruzioni 40 1 



49 NO054 Atletica  Palzola 40 1 

50 RM002 Fiamme Azzurre 40 1 

51 RM052 Esercito 40 1 

52 RM056 Fiamme Gialle 39 1 

53 BA089 Alteratletica Locorotondo 37 1 

54 TN104 G. S. Valsugana  Trentino 37 1 

55 CA239 ASD Cagliari Atletica Leggera 36 1 

56 CO012 U.S. San Maurizio 36 1 

57 RA082 G. S. Lamone 36 1 

58 CS361 Cosenza K42 35 1 

59 TN101 Atletica  Trento 34 1 

60 PR206 Atletica Manara 33 1 

61 BS364 G.S. Atletica Rezzato 32 1 

62 RA002 G.P.A. Lughesina 32 1 

63 CN004 ASD Dragonero 31 1 

64 BG726 Romano Running 30 1 

65 MI271 La Michetta 30 1 

66 FI177 A.S. Atletica Vinci 29 1 

67 BG003 Atletica Bergamo  1959 Oriocenter 28 1 

68 BG738 X-Bionic Running Team 28 1 

69 BS191 U. S. Serle 28 1 

70 MS399 Stracarrara 28 1 

71 GE005 S.A. Genoa Atletica 27 1 

72 AO004 Atletica Sandro Calvesi 26 1 

73 BS538 Atletica Gavardo  ’90 Libertas 25 1 

74 CO690 G.S.A. Cometa 25 1 

75 PV599 Atletica  Pavese 25 1 

76 CO167 O.S.A. Organizzazione Sportiva Alpinisti 23 1 

77 NO023 G.S. Castellania Gozzano 23 1 

78 AL007 Atletica Novese 22 1 

79 CN017 G.S.R. Ferrero ASD 22 1 

80 VA608 Runner Varese 22 1 

81 BS657 Corrintime 21 1 

82 LU351 G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane 20 1 

83 NN001 Italia 19 1 

84 BG236 La Recastello Radici Group 17 1 

85 VI646 A.A.A.  Malo 15 1 

86 AT005 dlf Dopolavoro Ferroviario 13 1 

87 BG282 Atletica Castel Rozzone 13 1 

88 BG584 Polisportiva Villese 13 1 

89 MI646 ASD Amici dello Sport Podistico 13 1 

90 BG754 Altitude Race 8 1 

91 BS664 Sport & Fitness srl Società Sportiva 7 1 

92 BS082 Atletica Vighenzi  Padenghe 6 1 

93 TO137 Podistica Dilettantistica Valchiusella 6 1 

94 NO003 Atletica Ovest Ticino 4 1 

95 BG004 U. S. Scanzorosciate 1 1 

96 BG146 Running Torre de’  Roveri 1 1 

97 BG166 GS Avis Treviglio G. Brusaferri 1 1 

98 BG283 Atletica Ciserano 1 1 

99 BG658 Atletica Marathon Almenno  S.S. 1 1 



100 BS773 Sport Fitness & co. srl SSD 1 1 

101 CH135 ASD  Podistica San Salvo 1 1 

102 MI211 Polisportiva Novate 1 1 

103 MI665 QT8-run 1 1 

104 RN037 G.S. Atletica  75 Cattolica 1 1 

105 SO346 G. P. Talamona 1 1 

106 TN102 Atletica Valli di Non e Sole 1 1 

107 VC012 A. Atletica Candelo 1 1 

108 VC017 G.S. Splendor Cossato 1 1 

 

 

 


